
MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA – VILNIUS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 TAUJINSKAS, Tomas 48 LTU 24 23 24 0 0 0 0 0 71

2 MANČIAUSKAS, Žydrūnas 32 LTU 24 24 22 0 0 0 0 0 70 20

3 OLEKAITĖ, Paulina 29 LTU 24 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 70 17

4 JUKNEVIČIUS, Tautvydas 2 LTU 23 21 25 0 0 0 0 0 69

5 LUKAUSKAS, Ričardas 1 LTU 21 22 23 0 0 0 0 0 66

5 ŠILANSKAS, Tomas 25 LTU 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 66

7 ALEKSA, Arūnas 3 LTU 21 21 22 0 0 0 0 0 64

7 BUTKUS, Mantas 49 LTU 22 20 22 0 0 0 0 0 64

7 JUOZAITIS, Darius 55 LTU 22 20 22 0 0 0 0 0 64

10 RAČKELIS, Erikas 13 LTU 18 23 22 0 0 0 0 0 63

10 RINKEVIČIUS, Robertas 34 LTU 20 22 21 0 0 0 0 0 63

12 GRYBAUSKAS, Manfredas 35 LTU 18 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 62

12 KIŠKĖNAS, Kazimieras 31 LTU 21 19 22 0 0 0 0 0 62

12 KANČYS, Irmantas 10 LTU 19 22 21 0 0 0 0 0 62

12 ABROMAVIČIUS, Almantas 14 LTU 22 21 19 0 0 0 0 0 62

16 SINKEVIČIUS, Nerijus 22 LTU 20 20 21 0 0 0 0 0 61

17 URBUTIS, Andrius 43 LTU 17 21 22 0 0 0 0 0 60

17 GENYS, Martynas 6 LTU 21 20 19 0 0 0 0 0 60

19 GALADIJ, Vitalij 23 LTU 19 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 59

20 ŠARAUSKAS, Rasius 9 LTU 20 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 58

20 KISIELIUS, Tomas 24 LTU 20 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 58

20 PĖTELIS, Daumantas 50 LTU 19 22 17 0 0 0 0 0 58
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MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA – VILNIUS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ANDRIŪNAS, Laurynas 20 LTU 23 19 15 0 0 0 0 0 57

2 PĖTELIS, Romualdas 17 LTU 18 20 16 0 0 0 0 0 54

3 NORKŪNAS, Leonas 4 LTU 19 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 53

3 IRCHIN, Sergej 59 LTU 17 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 53

5 NEDZINSKAS, Laimutis 7 LTU 17 14 21 0 0 0 0 0 52

5 GRAŽYS, Arvydas 12 LTU 16 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 52

7 LIAUDANSKAS, Salvijus 15 LTU 17 21 13 0 0 0 0 0 51

8 RYŽAKOVAS, Andrius 44 LTU 20 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 49

8 ŠAUKŠČIUS, Faustas 53 LTU 15 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 49

10 GENIENĖ, Vaida 38 LTU 19 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 45

11 DRAUDVYLAS, Nerijus 63 LTU 14 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 44

11 OVERLINGIENĖ, Žaneta 21 LTU 16 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 44

13 AUGAS, Jokūbas 62 LTU 7 19 15 0 0 0 0 0 41

13 SINKEVIČIUS , Ramūnas 36 LTU 10 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 41

15 PAUŽUOLIS, Sigitas 57 LTU 14 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 40

16 TUMAS, Karolis 11 LTU 12 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 39

17 BUBLIS, Egidijus 5 LTU 12 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 37

18 VAINAUSKAITĖ, Jurga 51 LTU 11 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 33

19 PAŠKEVIČIUS, Vladas 33 LTU 10 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 STONYS, Deividas 64 LTU 5 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 24

21 ČĖSNA, Darius 41 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 MANČIAUSKAS, Justinas 30 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 MAZILIAUSKAS, Voldemaras 40 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 RUGIENIENĖ, Kristina 8 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 RUGIENIUS, Erikas 37 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 STANEVIČIUS, Irmantas 46 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 ŠULIAUSKAS, Darius 45 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 VASILIAUSKAS, Vilius 42 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA – VILNIUS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 56 LTU A 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 75

2 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Gintaras

27 LTU A 24 23 25 0 0 0 0 0 72

3 VAITEKŪNAS, 
Nerijus

28 LTU A 23 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 71

3 TAUJINSKAS, 
Tomas

48 LTU 1 24 23 24 0 0 0 0 0 71

5 MANČIAUSKAS, 
Žydrūnas

32 LTU 1 24 24 22 0 0 0 0 0 70 20

6 OLEKAITĖ, Paulina 29 LTU 1 24 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 70 17

7 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Tautvydas

2 LTU 1 23 21 25 0 0 0 0 0 69

7 BAUŽA, Vytautas 52 LTU C 23 24 22 0 0 0 0 0 69

9 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 16 LTU B 19 25 23 0 0 0 0 0 67

9 MEKŠRŪNAS, 
Vidūnas

58 LTU B 23 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 67

11 LUKAUSKAS, 
Ričardas

1 LTU 1 21 22 23 0 0 0 0 0 66

11 ŠILANSKAS, Tomas 25 LTU 1 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 66

13 ALEKSA, Arūnas 3 LTU 1 21 21 22 0 0 0 0 0 64

13 BUTKUS, Mantas 49 LTU 1 22 20 22 0 0 0 0 0 64

13 JUOZAITIS, Darius 55 LTU 1 22 20 22 0 0 0 0 0 64

16 RAČKELIS, Erikas 13 LTU 1 18 23 22 0 0 0 0 0 63

16 RINKEVIČIUS, 
Robertas

34 LTU 1 20 22 21 0 0 0 0 0 63

18 GRYBAUSKAS, 
Manfredas

35 LTU 1 18 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 62

18 KIŠKĖNAS, 
Kazimieras

31 LTU 1 21 19 22 0 0 0 0 0 62

18 KANČYS, Irmantas 10 LTU 1 19 22 21 0 0 0 0 0 62

18 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 26 LTU B 19 23 20 0 0 0 0 0 62

18 ABROMAVIČIUS, 
Almantas

14 LTU 1 22 21 19 0 0 0 0 0 62

23 SINKEVIČIUS, 
Nerijus

22 LTU 1 20 20 21 0 0 0 0 0 61

24 URBUTIS, Andrius 43 LTU 1 17 21 22 0 0 0 0 0 60

24 GENYS, Martynas 6 LTU 1 21 20 19 0 0 0 0 0 60
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26 GALADIJ, Vitalij 23 LTU 1 19 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 59

26 STRAŠEVIČIUS, 
Povilas

47 LTU B 19 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 59

28 BAUŽĖ, Lina 19 LTU 1 19 18 21 0 0 0 0 0 58

28 ŠARAUSKAS, 
Rasius

9 LTU 1 20 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 58

28 KISIELIUS, Tomas 24 LTU 1 20 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 58

28 PĖTELIS, 
Daumantas

50 LTU 1 19 22 17 0 0 0 0 0 58

32 ANDRIŪNAS, 
Laurynas

20 LTU 2 23 19 15 0 0 0 0 0 57

33 KOVĖRA, Tomas 60 LTU B 19 20 17 0 0 0 0 0 56

34 PĖTELIS, 
Romualdas

17 LTU 2 18 20 16 0 0 0 0 0 54

35 NORKŪNAS, 
Leonas

4 LTU 2 19 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 53

35 IRCHIN, Sergej 59 LTU 2 17 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 53

37 NEDZINSKAS, 
Laimutis

7 LTU 2 17 14 21 0 0 0 0 0 52

37 GRAŽYS, Arvydas 12 LTU 2 16 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 52

39 LIAUDANSKAS, 
Salvijus

15 LTU 2 17 21 13 0 0 0 0 0 51

40 RYŽAKOVAS, 
Andrius

44 LTU 2 20 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 49

40 ŠAUKŠČIUS, 
Faustas

53 LTU 2 15 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 49

42 GENIENĖ, Vaida 38 LTU 2 19 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 45

43 DRAUDVYLAS, 
Nerijus

63 LTU 2 14 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 44

43 OVERLINGIENĖ, 
Žaneta

21 LTU 2 16 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 44

45 AUGAS, Jokūbas 62 LTU 2 7 19 15 0 0 0 0 0 41

45 SINKEVIČIUS , 
Ramūnas

36 LTU 2 10 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 41

47 PAUŽUOLIS, Sigitas 57 LTU 2 14 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 40

48 TUMAS, Karolis 11 LTU 2 12 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 39

49 BUBLIS, Egidijus 5 LTU 2 12 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 37

50 VAINAUSKAITĖ, 
Jurga

51 LTU 2 11 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 33

51 PAŠKEVIČIUS, 
Vladas

33 LTU 2 10 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 25

52 STONYS, Deividas 64 LTU 2 5 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 24

53 ČĖSNA, Darius 41 LTU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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53 DŽIUGAS, 
Mindaugas

39 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 MANČIAUSKAS, 
Justinas

30 LTU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 MAZILIAUSKAS, 
Voldemaras

40 LTU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 MIKOLOJŪNAS, 
Kęstutis

61 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 RUGIENIENĖ, 
Kristina

8 LTU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 RUGIENIUS, Erikas 37 LTU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 RUTKAUSKAS, 
Donatas

18 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 STANEVIČIUS, 
Irmantas

46 LTU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 ŠULIAUSKAS, 
Darius

45 LTU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 VASILIAUSKAS, 
Vilius

42 LTU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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